© 00 N o o w NP Z
bl Il I S o - Il Il I -

W WWWWNRNNNMNNMNNNNNNONRNRRRRR R R R B
ERORNPOO®IODOEONE,EO®©®O®NDOR®NEO

Cnucok yyactHukoB 1 cmena COJI «Cesurep»

014(0)

AGpamoBa Anekcanpa CepreeBHa
AobpamoBa Kcenus JImutpueBHa
AunekceeB AJiekcaHip AHATOJIbLEBUY
bensisckast Haranust OneroBua
BacunweBa Anuca JIeHncoBHa
lNaripymmmaa Maprapura BanepseBHa
I'apOy30Ba Yibsna FOpbreBHA
['pemunikas Apuna AnekcaHapOBHA
['punienko Beponnka KoncTaHTHHOBHA
I'ypbesa [lonnna BragumupoBHa

. Jdemuenko MpuHa AnekcaHapoBHA
. JlpeeBa YibsiHa AnekcaHIpoBHa

EdumoBa Hanexxna MuxaiinoBHa
3axapoBa AHHa /IMUTpuEeBHA
3axaposa [lonnna BuktopoBHa
3axapuenko Mapus CepreeBHa
3y0oBa fHa

HNBanoBa Mapuna CepreeBHa
Kazaniea /lnana BsauecinaBoBHa
Kanucteiii SlkoB AHnpeeBru4

. Kapnosa Codus Uropesna
. Kammpun Anekcanap AnekcaHapoBU4

Kupcanosa /lapsst PomanoBHa
KoneBa Anna CepreeBHa
Kopnaunosa HUpuna /IMutpueBHa
KopsitToBa Jlapssa OneropHa

. JIEBuH PoxuoHn IleTtpoBuu

. JlutBunoBa Co(rst BuktopoBHa

. Jlobauenko Mapus CepreeBHa

. Jlozenko AHHa BacunbeBHa

. Mansapenko Anrennna OneroBHa

. Mamenosa [lonuna CaxaroBHa

. MepkynoBa Exatepuna ButanbseBHa

Mopo3zoB Anekcannp Unbuy

['pynmna
NKT-120
NKT-120
XTII-120
HNKT-120
XTII-119
JC-120
JC-120
CP-119
AI1-120
NKT-120
JIK-118
JC-120
JI-220
NKT-120
NKT-120
NKT-120
NNM-120
JIKIII-120
CP-218
NK®d-120
NPC-118
MUM-117
NT-220
JC-120
MKK-119
JAI-120
CKII-120
JC-120
JIK-120
JI1-120
JCA-118
CKH-119
JAI-220
MMC-117



35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51,
52,
53.
54,
55.
56.
57,
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

Mopo3zoBa Enuzasera DaumrpoBHa
Huxurenko Banepust CepreeBna
Hosocenosa Codns JlenrucoBHa
ITapcoBa Enena CepreeBna

[TerpoB Cepreit OneroBuu

Peiinuna Tatesua I1aBnoBHa
PxxeBckas Onecsa JImuTpreBHa
Poro3oBa AnacTtacus AJieKceeBHa
PomanoBa AnHa /IMuTpreBHa
Pocnbiit Aprem AnekcanapoBud
Caxu Panca XacanoBHa

CunaeBa AHacracus [1aBnoBHa
ConpatoB Banepuii AnekcanIpoBUY
Cononosa Upuna AnexkcanapoBHa
CrenanoB MBan Bnagumuposuu
Tepemenko Beponnka KonctaHTHHOBHA
TecroBa Aniena BiianumupoBHa
Tockuna Bapsapa UropesHa
YoymaeBa Antana Mropena
VmakoBa TaTessHa CTaHHCIaBOBHA
®enanoBa Exkareprnna CranuciaBoBHA
Xangeea MU AJIEKCAaHAPOBHA
XopnakoBa Jlapss CepreeBHa
UykanoBa Ounbra CepreeBHa
[[TamkoBa Onecs JmutpreBHa
[Tumosa Mpuna KoncrantuHoBa
[Inaiinep [lonuna AnapeeBHa
FOposckuii Bnagucnas Cepreesuy
SlxoBneBa Banentuna CepreeBHa
Muxaitnosckas Hagexna ['epmanoBHa
Nnbuna Exarepuna JleHncoBHa
JlemenTreBa JIto00Bb AHIpeeBHA

CKH1-120
JAI-220
K/J-119
JAI-220
or-119
JAI-220
JAI-120
NKT-120
JIKIII-218
MATI'-T-620
or-119
JI1-120
CP-217
NKK-120
JIKO-220
J11-120
JAI-120
K/1-218
JAI-220
JAI-120
NKT-120
CII-118
JAI'-220
JAI'-220
JIKII-119
NKT-120
NKT-120
OMVY-117
KIIIK-117
TBepb
TBepn
TBepn



