Список участников 1 смена СОЛ «Селигер»

No	ФИО	Группа
1.	Абрамова Александра Сергеевна	ИКТ-120
2.	Абрамова Ксения Дмитриевна	ИКТ-120
3.	Алексеев Александр Анатольевич	ХТП-120
4.	Белявская Наталия Олеговна	ИКТ-120
5.	Васильева Алиса Денисовна	ХТП-119
6.	Гайруллина Маргарита Валерьевна	ДС-120
7.	Гарбузова Ульяна Юрьевна	ДС-120
8.	Гремицкая Арина Александровна	CP-119
9.	Гриценко Вероника Константиновна	ДП-120
10.	Гурьева Полина Владимировна	ИКТ-120
11.	Демченко Ирина Александровна	ДК-118
12.	Дреева Ульяна Александровна	ДС-120
13.	Ефимова Надежда Михайловна	ДГ-220
14.	Захарова Анна Дмитриевна	ИКТ-120
15.	Захарова Полина Викторовна	ИКТ-120
16.	Захарченко Мария Сергеевна	ИКТ-120
17.	Зубова Яна	ИИМ-120
18.	Иванова Марина Сергеевна	ЛКШ-120
19.	Казанцева Диана Вячеславовна	CP-218
20.	Калистый Яков Андреевич	ИКФ-120
21.	Карпова София Игоревна	ИРС-118
22.	Каширин Александр Александрович	МИМ-117
23.	Кирсанова Дарья Романовна	ДТ-220
24.	Конева Анна Сергеевна	ДС-120
25.	Корнилова Ирина Дмитриевна	ИКК-119
26.	Корытова Дарья Олеговна	ДГ-120
27.	Лёвин Родион Петрович	СКП-120
28.	Литвинова Софья Викторовна	ДС-120
29.	Лобаченко Мария Сергеевна	ДК-120
30.	Лозенко Анна Васильевна	ДП-120
31.	Маляренко Ангелина Олеговна	ДСА-118
32.	Мамедова Полина Сахатовна	СКН-119
33.	Меркулова Екатерина Витальевна	ДГ-220
34.	Морозов Александр Ильич	MMC-117

35.	Морозова Елизавета Эдишировна	СКИ-120
36.	Никитенко Валерия Сергеевна	ДГ-220
37.	Новоселова Софья Денисовна	КД-119
38.	Парсова Елена Сергеевна	ДГ-220
39.	Петров Сергей Олегович	ЭГ-119
40.	Рейдина Татьяна Павловна	ДГ-220
41.	Ржевская Олеся Дмитриевна	ДГ-120
42.	Рогозова Анастасия Алексеевна	ИКТ-120
43.	Романова Анна Дмитриевна	ЛКШ-218
44.	Рослый Артем Александрович	ΜΑΓ-Τ-620
45.	Сахи Раиса Хасановна	ЭГ-119
46.	Силаева Анастасия Павловна	ДП-120
47.	Солдатов Валерий Александрович	CP-217
48.	Солодова Ирина Александровна	ИКК-120
49.	Степанов Иван Владимирович	ЛКО-220
50.	Терещенко Вероника Константиновна	ДП-120
51.	Тестова Алена Владимировна	ДГ-120
52.	Тоскина Варвара Игоревна	КД-218
53.	Убушаева Алтана Игоревна	ДГ-220
54.	Ушакова Татьяна Станиславовна	ДГ-120
55.	Феданова Екатерина Станиславовна	ИКТ-120
56.	Халдеева Эмилия Александровна	СП-118
57.	Ходакова Дарья Сергеевна	ДГ-220
58.	Чуканова Ольга Сергеевна	ДГ-220
59.	Шашкова Олеся Дмитриевна	ЛКШ-119
60.	Шишова Ирина Константинова	ИКГ-120
61.	Шнайдер Полина Андреевна	ИКТ-120
62.	Юровский Владислав Сергеевич	ЭМУ-117
63.	Яковлева Валентина Сергеевна	КШК-117
64.	Михайловская Надежда Германовна	Тверь
65.	Ильина Екатерина Денисовна	Тверь
66.	Дементьева Любовь Андреевна	Тверь